Results from the AMA 20km Walk Championships 2017

Name

Marie Maxted
Andrew Duncan
Peter Crump
Paul Moritz
Colin Heywood
Neil Hayford

Gil MclIntosh
George Whote

AGE

W55
M50
M55
M55
M60
M65

M70

State

SA
WA
SA
VIC
NT
SA
SA
SA

Time

02.30:05
01:45:44
02:03:27
02:23:58
01:59:21
03:12:50
DQ

02:09:05

Place

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st



